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201505140001
59070

05/14/2015
08:43:40

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061024000
523490

201809140003
31740

09/14/2018
04:02:06

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST US
BANK

Instr
#:20151208000
419860

201112070003
69330

12/07/2011
11:17:54

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201505040001
45540

05/04/2015
01:07:56

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061024000
523490

201505040001
45560

05/04/2015
01:07:58

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061024000
523430

201505140001
59030

05/14/2015
08:43:36

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061024000
523430

201512080004
19810

12/08/2015
03:57:37

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20050525000
254490


