Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENTS LLC; Doc Type= RELEASES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505140001 59070	05/14/2015 08:43:40	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20061024000 523490	
201809140003 31740	09/14/2018 04:02:06	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST US BANK					Instr #:20151208000 419860	
201112070003 69330	12/07/2011 11:17:54	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK						Other:SEE INST
201505040001 45540	05/04/2015 01:07:56	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20061024000 523490	
201505040001 45560	05/04/2015 01:07:58	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20061024000 523430	
201505140001 59030	05/14/2015 08:43:36	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20061024000 523430	
201512080004 19810	12/08/2015 03:57:37	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20050525000 254490	